1/4 LBS GIANT BURGERS #3

1/4 LBS GIANT BURGERS #3
ANTHONY'S LAWN SERVICES
ASHBURY MARKET

BOB MOTTER BODY SHOP INC
BROADWAY LIQUOR
BROADWAY LIQUOR

BROOKS WAYNE TR

CAFE PATIO INTERNATIONAL
CAFE PATIO INTERNATIONAL
CHUNG YEN X TR

DAN SIMMONS PHOTOGRAPHY
DOLLARS MARKET

DOLLARS MARKET

DOUGLAS PARKING LLC
DOUGLAS PARKING LLC

EAST CLOTHING

EL LATINO MARKET

EL LATINO MARKET

ELENA ERAZO HANDYMAN
ELITE IQ HOOPS

EMPOWER U NETWORK

ENGEL MARVIN L & SARA M TRS & ENGEL MARVIN L
HALCYON

HARRISON BRIAN TR ETAL
HOME HEALTH COMPASS LLC
HOMEGROWN OAKLAND
HOMEGROWN OAKLAND
HOVER PICTURES LLC

IYER GOPAL & APARNA ETAL
KING DRYWALL Il INC

L'ATELIER SOLEIL

LAKESHORE 76 INC

LIANG HU GUO

LISA M. JOHNSON, PH.D.
LOWER PIEDMONT HEIGHTS
MA NGHIA & THANHNGOC L
MAKAYLA'S BEAUTY BOX
MERCEDES HOUSEKEEPING
MURPHY JAMES & HATTIE
OAKVEL ENTERPRISE

OAKVEL ENTERPRISES

PIERCE FARRIS

PLIMIER MICHAEL & LORREL A
POSADAS THEODORE R & HERRERADEPOSADAS ISABEL TRS
RESILIO INC

RETHINK ICE CREAM
RODRIGUEZ ALICIA & AGUSTIN
SANDY CRUZ

SBMANN 2

SINGULARITY ENGINEERING LLC
SINOW VICTOR

SPRING SPA

STORYBROOK OAKLAND
STRONG JOHN E & LAM CYNTHIA'Y
TOSCANO CARLOS ETAL
TOWNBLAZED

TRUEBECK CONSTRUCTION INC
VISION PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
WILLIAMS EMMA TR

8026 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
8026 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
6006 GENOA ST #4

205 FREDERICK ST

6426 SHATTUCK AVE

2860 BROADWAY

2860 BROADWAY

2662 66TH AVE

4030 INTERNATIONAL BLVD # 2
4030 INTERNATIONAL BLVD # 2
22 MOSS AVE 310

1091 CALCOT PL APT 306
1228 59TH ST

1228 59TH ST

1624 WEBSTER ST # 23
1624 WEBSTER ST

4058 MERA ST

2118 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
2118 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
1156 90TH AVE

8445 GOLF LINKS RD

4096 PIEDMONT AVE STE 214
1 LAKESIDE DR 1902

1817 ALICE ST

1324 ALCATRAZ AVE

314 WARWICK AVE 2

6501 SAN PABLO AVE

6501 SAN PABLO AVE

817 WOOD ST

1130 ADELINE ST

1300 CLAY ST STE 600

5101 MASONIC AVE

3200 LAKESHORE AVE

920 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR WAY
465 34TH ST STE A

708 CALMAR AVE

3218 HYDE ST

10306 BYRON AVE #B

1251 62ND AVE

1733 E 23RD ST

1705 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR WAY
666 17TH ST

629 E 18TH ST

6024 HARWOOD AVE

801 FRANKLIN ST 1203

410 12TH ST STE 200

4020 BORDERS DR

1001 73RD AVE

1401 HOLMAN RD

1824 LINDEN ST

8393 CAPWELL DR STE 220
958 BAY VIEW AVE

3671 GRAND AVE

2370 GRANDE VISTA PL
1019 WILLOW ST

1326 100TH AVE

3531 MANGELS AVE

951 MARINERS ISLAND BLVD STE 700

4174 35TH AVE
2320 HAVENSCOURT BLVD

OAKLAND, CA 94621-2424
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2424
OAKLAND, CA 94608

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94117-4017
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1059
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5709
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5709
OAKLAND, CA 94605
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4068
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4068
OAKLAND, CA 94610-1329
OAKLAND, CA 94606-5050
OAKLAND, CA 94608-2142
OAKLAND, CA 94608-2142
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3353
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3353
OAKLAND, CA 94601-4254
OAKLAND, CA 94606-4904
OAKLAND, CA 94606-4904
OAKLAND, CA 94603-1306
OAKLAND, CA 94605-4118
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5221
OAKLAND, CA 94612-4692
OAKLAND, CA 94612
OAKLAND, CA 94609
OAKLAND, CA 94610-3373
OAKLAND, CA 94608-1378
OAKLAND, CA 94608-1378
OAKLAND, CA 94607-1309
OAKLAND, CA 94607-2714
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1427
OAKLAND, CA 94618-2629
OAKLAND, CA 94610-2720
OAKLAND, CA 94607-3620
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2815
OAKLAND, CA 94610-1713
OAKLAND, CA 94601-2611
OAKLAND, CA 94603-3469
OAKLAND, CA 94621-3921
OAKLAND, CA 94606-3313
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1340
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1341
OAKLAND, CA 94606-2415
OAKLAND, CA 94618-1338
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4237
OAKLAND, CA 94607-4497
EL DORADO HILLS, CA 95762-5414
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2909
OAKLAND, CA 94610
OAKLAND, CA 94607-2845
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2123
OAKLAND, CA 94610
OAKLAND, CA 94610-2009
OAKLAND, CA 94601-1351
OAKLAND, CA 94607-1418
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2524
OAKLAND, CA 94619-1274
SAN MATEO, CA 94404-1548
OAKLAND, CA 94619-1549
OAKLAND, CA 94605-1931

ESPINOZA GONZALEZ, EVERARDO
ESPINOZA GONZALEZ, EVERARDO
JORDAN, JAMES

HANLEY, ADELHEID

DAPPER, MICHAEL

ALDADEASHI, SAGIA D

SAEED, NATHRAH A

Dominguez, Sonia
Dominguez, Sonia
CHUNG, YEN

SIMMONS, DAN

Mohseen, Abdullah
ALSHOHATEE, SAKIK
DOUGLAS, LELAND
DOUGLAS, LELAND
OLIVEROS , SANDRA
Abdo, Abdo N

Abdo, Abdo N

ARCHAGA, MARIA
ROYAL, ALLISON
EMPOWER U NETWORK
ENGEL, MARVIN & SARA
USL2 OAKLAND 17TH STREET LP
R, Harrison Denise B & Bowers Vida
LIU, PETER

Beatrice, Mike

Beatrice, Mike
GOLDWATER, ETHAN
IYER, GOPAL

GARY KING, PRES

SAT, MARIE-JOSE

NG, SAM

LIANG, TIMOTHY H
JOHNSON, LISA M

OAKS, BONNITTAM

MA, THANHNGOC
BRISCO, MAKAYLA
GARCIA, ROQUE MERCEDES
MURPHY, JAMES

Oakvel Enterprises

Oakvel Enterprises
PIERCE, FARRIS
PLIMIER, MICHAEL
POSADAS, ISABEL H CENICEROS
RESILIO, INC.

MIDGIE'S GOOD CREAM INC
RODRIGUEZ, ALICIA
CRUZ, SANDY

2, Sbmann

DING, MINGYAO

SINOW, VICTOR

LIN, ZHIBIN

MONTAGNE, JOHANNA W
STRONG, JOHN
TOSCANO, CARLOS
VALDOVINOS, JOSUE S
BECKER, DAVID

VELIZ, CARLOS
WILLIAMS, EMMA

12/31/2020
9/30/2022

12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
9/30/2022

12/31/2018
12/31/2020
9/30/2018

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
9/30/2018

12/31/2020
12/31/2021
9/30/2021

12/31/2021
12/31/2017
9/30/2022

12/31/2022
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2019
12/31/2021
12/31/2020
9/30/2019

12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2005
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2016
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2015
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2001
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2012

445230
445230
561730
453998

531110
722514
722514
531110
561439
445110
445110
81293

81293

541990
445110
445110
236118
713940
611699
531110
531110
531110
561320
722514
722514
711510
531110

423990
447190
531110
624190
721110
531110
453998

531110
531110
531110
531110
531110
531110
443142
445230
531110
621999
531110
423430
531110
812199
611699
531110
531110
315990

531190
531110

Fresh Fruits And Vegetables

Fresh Fruits And Vegetables

Special Trade Contractors, Not Elsewhere Classified
Eating Places

Eating Places

Eating Places

Operators Of Apartment Buildings

Photocopying And Duplicating Services

Grocery Stores

Grocery Stores

Automobile Parking

Automobile Parking

Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

Grocery Stores

Grocery Stores

Miscellaneous Personal Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
Physical Fitness Facilities

Individual And Family Social Services

Operators Of Apartment Buildings

Operators Of Apartment Buildings

Operators Of Apartment Buildings

Help Supply Services

Eating Places

Eating Places

Miscellaneous Personal Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
Operators Of Dwellings Other Than Apartment Buildings

Durable Goods, Not Elsewhere Classified

Gasoline Service Stations

Operators Of Apartment Buildings

Social Services, Not Elsewhere Classified

Rooming And Boarding Houses

Operators Of Dwellings Other Than Apartment Buildings
Eating Places

Operators Of Dwellings Other Than Apartment Buildings
Operators Of Apartment Buildings

Operators Of Apartment Buildings

Operators Of Dwellings Other Than Apartment Buildings
Operators Of Dwellings Other Than Apartment Buildings
Operators Of Dwellings Other Than Apartment Buildings
Motion Picture And Video Tape Production

Groceries And Related Products, Not Elsewhere Classified
Operators Of Dwellings Other Than Apartment Buildings
Health And Allied Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
Operators Of Apartment Buildings

Computer And Computer Software Stores

Operators Of Dwellings Other Than Apartment Buildings
Massage Parlors

Individual And Family Social Services

Operators Of Apartment Buildings

Apparel And Accessories, Not Elsewhere Classified

Lessors Of Real Property, Not Elsewhere Classified
Operators Of Dwellings Other Than Apartment Buildings

00237663
00237664
00237337
00242296
00101859
00100547
00100548
00221785
00148302
00148303
00206851
00189047
00149337
00195463
00057461
00057462
00237715
00022419
00022420
00239479
00237480
00237697
00109286
00210218
00137162
00217971
00172831
00172832
00237485
00215476
00174845
00208588
00162786
00242799
00237600
00210741
00183239
00237353
00185721
00231551
00108239
00108988
00231435
00197119
00102875
00217673
00242997
00222865
00240007
00058944
00215975
00203699
00218473
00242267
00159146
00224192
00237724
00187196
00193429
00222770
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